Divya Singh







 	Contact		Objective


7235923405

ds5015644@gmail.com

To achieve a good position in an organization and to make best possible and make best possible efforts for the growth organization and mine by good all good means .



Paraspatti Majhvar post paras distric gonda pin 271403

Skills
Communication CCC
Organization MS Word Excel Creativity
Basic Computer Knowladge

Language

Education
High School 10th
87.4 % Intermediate 74.8% Graduation
DR RAM MANOHAR LOHIA AVADH UNIVERCITY
B.ED
DR RAM MANOHAR LOHIA AVADH UNIVERCITY


Experience




2015

2017
2020


2022



English

(Good)

Teacher

2022 -TILL NOW

Hindi	(Good)

ST JESUS PUBLIC SCHOOL AMADHI GONDA
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